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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 15th round, Match #119

Friday, 20.11.2021, 12:00, Minaj, Minaj. 6°C. Spectators: 150

«Minaj» Minaj

4 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

35 Kemkin Oleksandr
73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
44 Matić Mislav
55 Dyianchuk Dmytro
70 Kashperuk Ivan
7 Kuliiev Eldar
82 Shevchuk Oleksandr
65 Skyba Yevhenii (C)
76 Lisovenko Vladyslav
87 Durdas Andrii
66 Pasternak Nazarii

Substitutes
88 Kashka Dmytro
20 Bodnia Roman
71 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav
72 Maksymets Maksym
32 Svystelnyk Denys
80 Chaban Vladyslav
34 Avramenko Oleksii

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

77 Yarosh Mykola
10 Lisniak Radion
14 Sviripa Ivan
3 Zhylinskyi Roman
5 Smoliakov Artem
6 Kochetkov Yehor (C)
21 Zhelezniak Ivan
11 Kirichenko Danylo
22 Tsurkan Illia
24 Dontsov Andrii
8 Honcharov Volodymyr

Substitutes
1 Veklych Danylo
16 Boiko Danylo
7 Cherviakov Ruslan
18 Solomon Yehor
13 Ivanytsia Oleksandr
17 Khomenko Vasyl
23 Havryliuk Andrii

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Voloshyn Valerii
Assistant 2:
Rushchak Serhii
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 15th round, Match #119
Friday, 20.11.2021, 12:00, Minaj, Minaj. 6°C. Spectators: 150

«Minaj» Minaj 4 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
87 Durdas Andrii 25'

25' 5 Smoliakov Artem

66 Pasternak Nazarii 45'

7 Kuliiev Eldar
20 Bodnia Roman 46'

56' 24 Dontsov Andrii
7 Cherviakov Ruslan

70 Kashperuk Ivan
71 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav 58'

63' 6 Kochetkov Yehor
16 Boiko Danylo

66 Pasternak Nazarii 67'

82 Shevchuk Oleksandr 72'

71 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav 74'

76 Lisovenko Vladyslav 74'

66 Pasternak Nazarii
80 Chaban Vladyslav 80'

73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo 82'

88' 10 Lisniak Radion
13 Ivanytsia Oleksandr

73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
72 Maksymets Maksym 88'

76 Lisovenko Vladyslav
32 Svystelnyk Denys 88'

55 Dyianchuk Dmytro 90'
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